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Congressional Candidate Table 7e

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2003 - June 30, 2003

Candidate Name
ISETT, CARL HAWKINS
ROGERS, DAVID WARREN
LANGSTON, DAVID
SODREL, MICHAEL E
MATSUNAGA, MATTHEW MASAQO
MAY, DONALD ROBERT LEE
WILLIAMS, STACE LAWRENCE
SHRIVER, MARK KENNEDY
MARUMOTO, BARBARA C
BECKHAM, JAMES ROBERT
ROBERT, JANET M
SUTTON, VICKIE
SCHNEIDER, JAN
TAFF, ADAM
SWALLOW, JOHN
FLETCHER, ERNEST LEE
COLON, CHARLES A. RODRIGUEZ
LEE, SHEILA JACKSON
JENNINGS, JON PAUL
HANABUSA, COLLEEN WAKAKO
MALONEY, JAMES H
BARROW, JOHN J
LUTHER, BILL
BELL, JOHN D
GRUCCI, FELIX J JR
COLBURN, RICHARD FRANKLIN
RYAN, FRANK
BERRYHILL, JAMES
REGAN, DONALD ERNEST
JONES, MICHAEL MR.
COURTNEY, JOSEPH D
DORNAN, ROBERT KENNETH HON
BROWN, EDWARD S
THOMAS, DAVID
BYRON, MICHAEL
BRIDGEWATER, TIMOTHY ALLEN
ZUPANCIC, JIM D
BEAN, MELISSA L
KIRKWOOD, MYRAH LYNN MS
BARTLETT, RICHARD PAUL
GILL, RUSSELL D
CLAY, CALDER B Il
KILMER, BEV
SNYDER, DOROTHY (DOT) NELSON
THOMPSON, STANLEY J
BOWLING, JANICE H
ROSENBERG, ANDREW MARC
WALRATH, DAVID LANGDON
SCHAFFER, ROBERT W "BOB"
THOMAS, JEFFREY C

State District

TX
RI
TX
IN
HI
TX
TX
MD
HI
TX
MN
TX
FL
KS
uT
KY
PR
TX
IN
HI
CT
GA
MN
TX
NY
MD
PA
TX
CA
MA
CT
CA
OH
CcO
CA
uT
OR
IL
Mi
TX
TX
GA
FL
TX
IA
TN
VA
NY
CcOo
Wi

19
01
19
09
02
19
19
08
02
17
06
19
13
03
02
06
00
18
08
02
05
12
02
19
01
01
17
19
23
10
02
46
12
07
49
02
05
08
05
19
17
03
02
17
03
04
08
24
04
01

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

New Progressive F

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$546,496
$428,468
$283,944
$274,240
$165,386
$134,316
$122,149
$120,031
$118,509
$104,490
$79,206
$65,407
$56,015
$54,417
$52,249
$51,927
$46,101
$43,998
$42,729
$40,703
$40,301
$39,064
$35,819
$35,761
$35,449
$29,619
$29,608
$28,700
$27,981
$24,256
$23,042
$20,445
$19,903
$19,008
$18,686
$18,397
$18,074
$17,509
$17,380
$15,078
$14,780
$14,204
$13,808
$12,127
$11,967
$11,862
$9,477
$9,093
$7,974
$7,924



